
6.5” LED RGB
SPEAKER RINGS

PART #: UTVS-65LSR

UTVS RGB 6.5” LED Speaker Rings x2
RGB Connectors   x2
Mounting Hardware:
Buttonhead Screws   x12

PARTS LIST:

RECOMMENDED PRODUCTS:

 

We are here to help!  Reach out to us at  info@utvstereo.com or call us at 480.616.2299 

RGB BLUETOOTH
CONTROLLER KIT

PART #: UTVS-RGB-BTKIT

*SOLD SEPARATELY

OPTION 1:
BLUETOOTH CONTROLLER
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
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OPTION 2:
HARDWIRE
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COMPATIBLE WITH THE
UTV STEREO RGB APP!

AVAILABLE NOW FOR ANDROID & IPHONE
*RGB BLUETOOTH CONTROLLER

IS REQUIRED!

156.00

17
5.

62

12
8.

00

13
5.

52

4.20

15°
45°

45°

45°45°

45°

45°

15°

15°

90°

 17.20 

 19.70 


